
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Governing Board Meetings Schedule 2024-25 

Board of Governors Meetings: 

• Thursday 3rd October 2024 

• Thursday 12th December 2024 

• Thursday 27th March 2025 

• Thursday 3rd July 2025 
 

Education Committee Meetings: 

• Thursday 17th October 2024 

• Thursday 23rd January 2025 

• Thursday 15th May 2025 
 

Enterprise Committee Meetings: 

• Thursday 14th November 2024 

• Thursday 13th February 2025 

• Thursday 12th June 2025 

 

We aim to publish the minutes for all previous meetings within 14 days of each Board of 
Governors Meeting. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Address and Registered Office: Compton Place Road, Eastbourne, East Sussex BN20 8AB 

Tel: 01323 400650 info@gildredgehouse.org.uk www.gildredgehouse.org.uk 

Gildredge House Free School is a company limited by guarantee. Registered in England and Wales No: 8436285 
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